
 

Jefferson County Emergency Services Agency 
Training Calendar – 2020 

 
 

If the “Attendance” category has “Yes” in it, the ON DUTY JCESA Staff MUST attend the course, except Station 3 staff. 
 

YOU MUST PRE-REGISTER FOR ALL CLASSES OR YOU WILL NOT BE ALLOWED TO ATTEND. 
THIS INCLUDES SKILLS EVALUATION SESSION.  

GO TO JCESA.ORG TO REGISTER. 
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JANUARY 2020- May 2020 

Date Time Course Register by Attendance 

Jan 9 (Thur) 6p-9p CPR Renewal Jan 1 Yes 

Jan 10 (Fri) 9a-1p Skills Evaluation Jan 2 Yes 

Jan 13 (Mon) Initial EMT Class Start [530p-10p—Mondays and Wednesdays] WVPST No 

Jan 18 (Sat) 9a-5p PHTLS (Hybrid) Jan 4 No 

Jan 23 (Thurs) 6p-10p Firefighter Rehab and Gear Removal in an Emergency Jan 9 Yes 

Jan 25 (Sat) 9a-2p MCI I & II Jan 11 Yes 

Feb 6 (Thurs) 6p-10p Documentation Jan 23 Yes 

Feb 11 (Tues) 6p-10p Protocol Review/EPIC In-service Jan 28 Yes 

Cancelled due to COVID-19.  
 

Classes will resume JUNE 1, 2020 
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June 2020-December 2020 
 

 

 

Date Time Course Register by Attendance 

June 11 (Thur) 6p-10p EMT Care and Medic Assist Jun 4 Yes 

June 12 (Fri) 10a-1p Skills Evaluation Jun 5 Yes 

July 10 (Fri) 9a-12p CPR Renewal Jun 26 Yes 

July 17 (Fri) 9a-2p MCI I & II Jul 3 Yes 

July 24 (Fri) 10a-2p Friday MTO and Sports Standby July 10 Yes 

July 31 (Fri) 9a-5p PHTLS (Hybrid) July 17 No 

Aug-Oct EMT Recert [Mondays & Thursdays 6p-9p] WVPST Yes 

Sep 2 (Wed) 6p-9p CPR Renewal Aug 19 Yes 

Sept 3 (Thur) 6p-9p HazMat Awareness Aug 20 Yes 

Sept 18 (Fri) Teaching Methodologies/Instructor WVPST No 

Sep 25 (Fri) 9a-12p Skills Evaluation Session Sep 11 Yes 

Sep 29 & 30 9a-5p S.T.A.B.L.E. (2 Day Course) Sep 15 Yes 

Oct 5 (Mon) 530p Paramedic Refresher Starts Sep 21 Yes 

Oct 8 & 9 9a-4p NFPA 1403 Live Burn Instructor Sep 24 No 

Oct 20 (Tues) 9a-4p PEPP (Hybrid) Oct 6 No 

Oct 23 (Fri) 9a-5p AMLS (Hybrid) Oct 9 No 

Oct 29 (Thur) 9a-2p Fire Scene Preservation Oct 15 Yes 

Nov 4 (Wed) 9a-5p Firearm Safety (Tentative) Oct 21 No 

Nov 6 (Fri) 9a-5p GEMS Oct 23 No 

Nov 6 (Fri) 2p JCESA EMT Technician Exam (Only attend one) Oct 23 No 

Nov 7 (Sat) 9a JCESA EMT Technician Exam (Only attend one) Oct 24 No 

Nov 13 (Fri) 9a-4p ACLS Renewal Oct 30 No 

Nov 16 (Mon) 9a-1p CPR Renewal Nov 2 Yes 

Nov 19 (Thur) 9a-4p NAEMT EMS Safety Nov 5 Yes 

Nov 20 (Fri) 9a-1p Skills Evaluation Session Nov 6 Yes 

Dec 11 (Fri) 9a-1p JCESA Instructor In-service - Yes 


